Pernod Ricard
South Africa

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191
Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620
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OK Liquor Strandfontein 1323
Blackberry Mall Dennegeur Road
Strandfortein 7798

oK _._n:Q. 23:&033_: 1323
Blackberry Mall Dennegeur Road
Strandfontein 7798

Buyer's VAT: 4810217853

WC0524130388

146451 Malibu Coconut 6X750ml 6x750ml 22% 10.2500 CA 2.00
146802 Malibu Pineapple 12x750ml 10.2500 EA 12.00
101500 Jameson Standard 750ml 12x750ml £3% 11.3333 CA 10.00
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Bank: ABSA _—7— _:_—_’_ T
Account No: AR ERTING
Branch 632005 Fanicd Name
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1458725
2023-11-23
32948
CPTD

158.43
158.43
319.35

RG/0004327
1333064 SO
- WCP/035865

1,778.16
1,778.16
36,962.00

46,596.07
45,897.14

Name:

Signature:
Date:
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